
LOHS Boy Swim Schedule 2013-2014 

Date                 Day         Time                               Opponent 

12/12/2013      Thurs    6:00 P.M.                Vs. Troy Athens  

12/14/2013      Sat         9:00 A.M.                 @ Waterford/Rochester          

12/19/2013      Thurs     6:00 P.M.                  @ Farm/Harrison    

12/21/2013      Sat        12:00 P.M.                 @ Warrior Relays Waterford Kettering 

1/4/2014          Sat        12:00 P.M.                 @ Saginaw Heritage    

1/9/2014       Thurs      6:00 P.M.                 @ Ferndale                                

1/16/2014      Thurs       6:00P.M.                 Vs. Adams                                 

1/23/2014      Thurs       6:00P.M.                 Vs. Stoney Creek                      

1/28/2014      Tues          6:00P.M.                 @ West Bloomfield  

1/31/2014      Fri            6:00 P.M.                 @ Waterford Mott County Meet Dive  

2/1/2014        Sat          12:00P.M.                  @ Waterford Mott County Meet Swim  

2/04/2014      Tues         6:00P.M.                  @ Clarkston                                 

2/06/2014      Thurs      6:00P.M.                  Vs. Oxford                                 

2/19/2014      Weds       5:00P.M.                  OAA White Swim Prelim 

2/20/2014      Thurs      5:00P.M.                  OAA White Dive                      

2/21/2014      Fri           5:00P.M.                  OAA White Swim Finals 

3/7/2014        Fri           12:00P.M.                 @ TBD D1 State Prelims 

3/8/2014        Fri           12:00P.M.                 @ TBD D1 State Finals 

12/14/13 a double duel against Waterford United and Rochester High the meet 

will be held at Waterford Mott. 

12/21/13 Warrior Relays the meet will be held at Waterford Kettering  


